
LEYENDA\ DE\ EQUIPAMIENTO\ URB

PUESTO\ DE\ SAL

ESCUELA\ PRIMARI

ESCUELA\ SECUNDARI

INSTITUTOS

PARQUES

LOSA\ DEPORTIVA

CENTRO\ COMERCIA

IGLESIA\ CATOLIC

OTROS

CEMENTERIO

BIBLIOTECA

COMEDOR\ POPULA

GRIFO

('8&$&,Ï1

SERVICIOS\ 
RECREACION

PAR

C:\Users\TOSHIB~1\AppData\Local\Temp\A$C181D1D1B.dib

HOSPITAL

CENTRO\ DE\ SAL

CENTRO\ EDUCATIV
\ INICIA

UNIVERSIDADES

ACADEMIAS

PLAZAS

MERCADO

IGLESIA\ NO\ CATOLI

COMISARIAS

COMPANIA\ DE\ BOMBER

SALUD

C:\Users\TOSHIB~1\AppData\Local\Temp\A$C6B8F3AE7.dib

-$e1

ESCALA\ 

\ \ \ \ \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 20

DEPARTAMENTO \ 

MAPA\ DEL\ DELITO\ DEL\ DISTRITO\ DE

CAJAMARCA

FECHA\ 

PROVINCIA\ 

-$e1

FUENTE\ DE\ INFORMACI \ 

DISTRITO\ 

FUENTE\ CARTOGRAFIC \ 

1\/500 1�'(3/$12

PLANO\ CATASTRAL\ DE\ \ JAEN\ W

OFICINA\ DE\ ESTADISTICA\ CSPN

C
A

L
L
E

\ S
A

N
\ C

A
R

L

CALLE\ C
RUZ\ D

E\ C
HAL

5,2$02-Ò

3.00

3.00

39.05

C
A
.\

 U
N
IO

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

SUB\ SECTO
A

SUB\ SECTO
A

SUB\ SECTO
A

SUB\ SECTO
A

SUB\ SECTO
A

SUB\ SECTO
A

SUB\ SECTO
B SUB\ SECTO

B

SUB\ SECTO
B

SUB\ SECTO
B

SUB\ SECTO
B

SUB\ SECTO
B

LEYENDA\ DE\ SECTOR

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

SECTOR\ 

7
4
2
0
0
0

7
4
3
0
0
0

7
4
4
0
0
0

7
4
5
0
0
0

9366000

9367000

9368000

9369000

9370000

9371000

LEYENDA\ DEL\ DELI

9,2/$&,Ï1'('20,&,/,2

1

4

3

3

1

2

5

4

6

5

1

2

1

4

2

3

2

1

3

3

1

2

-\ HOMICIDI

-\ LESIONE

-\ ABORT

-\ OTROS\ (

9,2/$&,Ï1'(/$/,%(57$'3(5621$/

9,2/$&,Ï1'(/$,17,0,'$'

2)(16$38'253Ò%/,&2

-\ OTROS\ (

9,2/$&,Ï1'(/$/,%(57$'6(;8$/

-\ ROB

-\ HURT

-\ OTROS\ (

$3523,$&,Ï1,/Ë&,7$

-\ ESTAFA

0,&52&20(5&,$/,=$&,Ï1'('52*$6

-\ OTROS\ (

-\ TENENCIA\ ILEGAL\ DE\ A

CONTRA\ EL\ PATRIMON

\ CONTRA\ LA\ VIDA\ Y\ EL\ 
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 

CONTRA\ LA\ LIBERT

CONTRA\ LA\ SEGURIDAD\ PUBL

&20(7,'26325)81&,21$5,263Ò%/,&26

$'0,1,675$&,Ï1'(-867,&,$

CONTRA\ LA\ FE\ PUBL

-\ FALSIFICACION\ DE\ DOCUMEN
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

PANDILLAJE\ PERNICIOS

CONTRA\ LA\ ADMINISTRACION\ PUBL

OTROS\ DELITOS\ (

2

-\ OTROS\ (

-\ COMETIDOS\ POR\ PARTICULA

1


	Página 1

